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Numero

Nuoret yhteensa

Nuori
Pihlajamaki Ukko
Sillanpaa Niilo
Ojala Kristian
Soini Nuutti
Nikula Tatu
Rientonen Robin
Koskinen Mikael
Paakkarinen Jimi
Saari Vertti
Mannikko Niki
Aalto Joonas
llomaki Mimosa
Rinta-aho Elias
Lemstrom Alex
Soini Veeti
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Vimpeli
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Lappajarvi Toisvesi
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Kuhalordi
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Yhteensa

37
34
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29
22
18
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